Model No.

MOUS-501SB

MOUS-502SB

MOUS-502GPSB

MOUS-502GDSB

MOUS-503SB

MOUS-503GPSB

MOUS-503GDSB

MOUS-504SB

MOUS-504GPSB

MOUS-504GDSB

MOUS-6525B

MOUS-653SB

MOUS-653GPSB

MOUS-654SB

MOUS-654GDSB

MOUS-654GPSB

MOUS-655SB

2022 LIST PRICE

ORION UNDER-MOUNT SINGLE

Overall

19”x17”x10”

23"x177x10”

237x177x10”

23”x177x10”

277x177x10”

277x177x10”

277x177x10”

32”x177x10”

32”x177x10”

32”x177x10”

227x18.5”x10”

257x18.5”x10”

25"x18.5”x10”

28”x18.5"x10”

28”x18.57x10”

28”x18.57x10”

317x18.5”x10”

Bowls(s)

17”x15”x10”

217x15"x10”

217x15”x10”

217x15”x10”

25”x157x10”

25”x15"x10”

25”x15"x10”

30”x15”x10”

30”x15”x10”

307x15”x10”

207x16.5”x10”

237x16.5”x10”

237x16.5”x10”

26”x16.5"x10”

26”x16.5"x10”

26”x16.57x10”

297x16.5”x10”

PATENTED BEVEL BASIN DESIGN CONTINUED

Price

$1,085

$1,250

$1,650

$1,650

$1,350

$1,750

$1,750

$1,500

$1,950

$1,950

$1,250

$1,300

$1,750

$1,450

$1,850

$1,850

$1,550
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Basin Grid

MBG-053SB
$130

MBG-054SB
$140

MBG-054GPSB
$170

MBG-054GDSB
$170

MBG-055SB
$150

MBG-055GPSB
$180

MBG-055GDSB
$180

MBG-056SB
$160

MBG-056GPSB
$200

MBG-056GDSB
$200

MBG-6507SB
$140

MBG-6509SB
$145

MBG-6509GPSB
$180

MBG-6510SB
$150

MBG-6510GDSB
$190

MBG-6510GPSB
$190

MBG-6511SB
$200
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Freight Cat.

Min. Cabinet I.D.

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

Under-Mount

227

26"

26”

26”

30”

307

30~

357

357

357

25"

28”

28”

31”

317

317

34”





